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CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr, HabepexxHan Peku

KaMmeHku, 11k1

13 923 600 #

CaHkT-TMeTepbypr, HabepexxHas Pekn KameHku, 11k1

Okpyr

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun cpenkun

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

CMb, MNpuMopcKMA panoH

12 m?

18.5 M°

49.2 M’

13/25

lponam

KBapTupsbl

NOOKUSA
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https://spb.move.ru/objects/9260459706

Iwona N® 632
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/

Ha yauuy
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og coayun

3 kBapTan 2026 r.
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